European
University
Institute

=

FLORENCE SCHOOL
OF BANKING & FINANCE

TRAINING COURSE

CONTINGENT CAPITAL AND BAIL-IN-ABLE DEBT: NEwW
FRONTIERS FOR EUROPEAN REGULATED BANKS

Organised by: The Florence School of Banking and Finance
Course Instructors: Bart Joosen | University of Amsterdam and Andrea Resti | Bocconi University

Intervention by Vincenzo Testa | Bank of Italy

Teatro

Badia Fiesolana, Via dei Roccettini, 9 - San Domenico di Fiesole

5-6 OCTOBER 2016

B PROGRAMME

5 OCTOBER

09.15-09.30 Welcome by Pierre Schlosser | Florence School of Banking and Finance

09.30 - 11.00 Session 1: General Introduction on Regulatory Capital, by Prof. dr. Bart Joosen

11.00-11.30 Coffee break

11.30-13.00 Session 2: Regulatory Capital Implementation in European Law, by Prof. dr.
Bart Joosen

13.00 - 14.00 Lunch break

14.00 - 15.30 Session 3: General Introduction Bail in Debt - TLAC and MREL, by Prof. dr.
Bart Joosen

15.30 - 16.00 Coffee break

16.00 - 17.30 Session 4: Supreme Court of England BYN Mellon v LBG Capital No 1, by Prof.

dr. Bart Joosen (moderator)

17.30 - 18.30 Session 5: Bail -inable debt: article 45 BRRD and Conflict of Law Principles, by
Prof. dr. Bart Joosen (moderator)



18.30

6 OCTOBER

09.00

10.30

11.00

12.30

13.30

15.00

15.30

17.00

17.30

-19.00

-10.30

-11.00

-12.30

-13.30

-15.00

-15.30

-17.00

-19.30

Welcome Cocktail at the course venue

Session 6, part 1: Capital Markets, pricing and bail in debt, by Prof. Andrea
Resti

Coffee break

Session 6, part 2: Capital Markets, pricing and bail in debt, by Prof. Andrea
Resti

Lunch break

Session 7: Bank Resolution in Practice, by Dr Vincenzo Testa

Coffee break

Session 8: Treatment Senior Debt as Bail-inable Debt, by Prof. dr. Bart Joosen
Shuttle to the city centre

Guided tour on historic origins of banking and finance in Florence



