



TRAINING COURSE

CONTINGENT CAPITAL AND BAIL-IN-ABLE DEBT: NEW FRONTIERS FOR EUROPEAN REGULATED BANKS

Organised by: The Florence School of Banking and Finance

Course Instructors: Bart Joosen | University of Amsterdam and Andrea Resti | Bocconi University

Intervention by Vincenzo Testa | Bank of Italy

Teatro

Badia Fiesolana, Via dei Roccettini, 9 - San Domenico di Fiesole

5-6 OCTOBER 2016

■ Programme

5 OCTOBER	
09.15 - 09.30	Welcome by Pierre Schlosser Florence School of Banking and Finance
09.30 - 11.00	Session 1: General Introduction on Regulatory Capital, by Prof. dr. Bart Joosen
11.00 - 11.30	Coffee break
11.30 - 13.00	Session 2 : Regulatory Capital Implementation in European Law, by Prof. dr. Bart Joosen
13.00 - 14.00	Lunch break
14.00 - 15.30	Session 3 : General Introduction Bail in Debt - TLAC and MREL, by Prof. dr. Bart Joosen
15.30 - 16.00	Coffee break
16.00 - 17.30	Session 4 : Supreme Court of England BYN Mellon v LBG Capital No 1, by Prof. dr. Bart Joosen (moderator)
17.30 - 18.30	Session 5 : Bail -inable debt: article 45 BRRD and Conflict of Law Principles, by Prof. dr. Bart Joosen (moderator)

18.30 - 19.00	Welcome Cocktail at the course venue
6 Остовек	
09.00 - 10.30	Session 6, part 1 : Capital Markets, pricing and bail in debt, by Prof. Andrea Resti
10.30 - 11.00	Coffee break
11.00 - 12.30	Session 6, part 2 : Capital Markets, pricing and bail in debt, by Prof. Andrea Resti
12.30 -13.30	Lunch break
13.30 - 15.00	Session 7: Bank Resolution in Practice, by Dr Vincenzo Testa
15.00 - 15.30	Coffee break
15.30 - 17.00	Session 8: Treatment Senior Debt as Bail-inable Debt, by Prof. dr. Bart Joosen
17.00	Shuttle to the city centre
17.30 - 19.30	Guided tour on historic origins of banking and finance in Florence